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Detailed information

Item number

NOBB
RSK
EAN

Standards and classifications

ETIM

Product dimensions and weight
Net weight (kg)

Care instructions

PUSH POP-UP WITHOUT
OVERFLOWS CHROME

Item number: 0695

Basin waste in brass with spring-loaded plug. Basin wastes without
overflows are used for washbasins without overflow protection and in
wet rooms with floor drains.

42208997
8570254
7340032406955

EC003867

0,2

Material and surface treatment
Color Chrome

Main material Brass

Packaging dimensions and weight

Package width (m) 0,065
Package height(m) 0,065
Package depth(m) 0,105
Package weight(kg) 0,400

Remove soap residue and limescale daily with a damp cloth. Do not use cleaning products that are mordant, acidic or abrasive,
because they can do permanent damage to chromium plating, coating, gilding, etc.

Read more on norobathroom.eu



https://www.norobathroom.eu/products/mixers/valve-push/push-pop-up-without-overflows-chrome

